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The Menu of American Natural Harmar from Cheswick includes about 67 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $5.7.
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Snacks

TERRA CHIPS SWEET POTATO

Drinks

VOSS WATER

Dessert

LEMON BLUEBERRY COOKIE

Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO

Tiids

TURKEY CHEDDAR WRAP

Bread

BAGEL

Beverage

ICELANDIC GLACIAL

Gourmel Salads

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD

Beef & lamb

GHOST PEPPER STEAK

Healthy Specialties

TUSCAN CHICKEN

Mac N Cheese

MAC 'N CHEESE

$2.0

$2.8

$2.5

$5.5

$8.5

$2.5

$9.5

$9.5

$8.9

$4.8

Specialty Heroes

THE CAPRESE $7.4
Mixed Dishes

THE GODFATHER $8.9
Colossal Wraps

BEEF CHEDDAR WRAP $8.5

Bottled &EAmp;Amp; Canned
Drinks

GTS KOMBUCHA GINGERADE $5.8
Gis iombucha
GTS KOMBUCHA TRILOGY $5.8
Popular Ttems
HAM SWISS WRAP $7.9

SMALL BEE STING PIZZA (7 INCH)  $6.5

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

PANINI
BREAD
Ingredients Used
CHEESE
| BACON
" EcG
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Sweet Sides

CHOCOLATE CHUNK PRETZEL

COOKIE $2.5
CHOCOLOVE MINI BAR 25
RASPBERRY .

CHOCOLOVE MINI MILK CHOC BAR $2.5
CHOCOLOVE MINI TOFFEE BAR $2.5

Pizza

LARGE MARGHERITA PIZZA (16

INCH) $13.5
LARGE GLUTEN-FREE BEE STING ¢, .
PIZZA (12 INCH) :
SMALL MARGHERITA PIZZA (7 $6.5
INCH) :
LARGE BEE STING PIZZA (16
INCH) $13.5
LARGE GLUTEN-FREE $13.5
MARGHERITA PIZZA (12 INCH) :
MEDITERANEAN $5.0
QUINOA SALAD :
GREEK SALAD $8.3
HARVEST SALAD $9.5
SALAD A SCOOP (CHICKEN SALAD) $7.5
SALAD A SCOOP (EGG SALAD) $7.5
ASIAN BEEF SALAD $9.5
SIDE SALAD $3.5

Sandwiches
&L EGGTURKEYPANINI  $5.5
* FRENCH TOAST $5.5
\ SANDWICH '
CHICKEN SALAD

CROISSANT $8.0

EGG SALAD CROISSANT
TURKEY CLUB

THE PITTSBURGHER
LITTLE BIG STUFF
SAUSAGE EGG SANDWICH

Beverages

HINT WATER, WATERMELON

HINT WATER, APPLE

ALTA PALLA, PEACH

ALTA PALLA, GRAPEFRUIT

HINT WATER, BLACKBERRY
CHAMELEON COLD BREW MOCHA
ALTA PALLA, LEMON

CHAMELEON COLD BREW VANILLA

CHAMELEON COLD BREW
ORIGINAL

Salty Sides

ROUTE 11 DILL PICKLE CHIPS
GOOD HEALTH- LIME RANCH
KEENWAH AGED CHEDDAR PUFF

ROUTE 11 CHESAPEAKE BAY
CHIPS

ROUTE 11 ZUMA REVENGE CHIPS
TERRA CHIPS- ORIGINAL
BEANITOS- NACHO CHEESE
GOOD HEALTH- SEA SALT
KEENWAH SEASALT TRUFFLE
KEENWAH AGED SWEET CHILI

$7.5
$7.9
$8.0
$7.9
$5.5

$2.8
$2.8
$2.5
$2.5
$2.8
$6.0
$2.5
$6.0

$6.0

$2.2
$1.8
$4.5

$2.2

$2.2
$2.0
$1.9
$1.8
$4.5
$4.5
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BEANITOS- LIME $1.9
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{dmerican Natural Harmar

2 Rich Hill Rd, 15024, Cheswick, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 05:00 -23:00
Tuesday 05:00 -23:00
Wednesday 05:00 -23:00
Thursday 05:00 -23:00
Friday 05:00 -23:00
Saturday 05:00 -23:00
Sunday 05:00 -23:00
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